---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Geetika Shah <geetika_shah@isb.edu>

Date: Mon, Aug 28, 2017 at 12:59 PM

Subject: Results of the ISB-Ivey Global Case Competition 2017

To: suhasini.verma@jaipuir.manipal.edu, verma.suhasini@gmail.com,
nilanjan.chattopadhyay @jaipur.manipal.edu, nchattopadhyay@gmail.com

Cc: Arun Pereira <arun_pereira@isb.edu>, "Sharp, David" <dsharp@ivey.ca>, "Quin, Matt"
<mguin@ivey.ca>, Arun Khan <arun_khan@isb.edu>

Dear Dr. Suhasini Verma and Prof. Nilanjan Chattopadhyay,

Greetings from the Indian School of Business.

It gives us great pleasure to inform you that your case study “INFOSYS-WEIGHT OF
CASH” submitted to the ISB-Ivey Global Case Competition 2017, has received an
Honourable Mention from our panel of judges, as a recognition of its quality as a business
case.

The results of the case writing competition can be seen on the Competition microsite
http://www.isb.edu/isb-ivey-global-case-competition-2017 and your case will feature among
the Honourable Mentions.

Your will receive, in due course, a certificate from ISB and Ivey Business School and your
case will be published by lvey Publishing as an ISB-Ivey co-branded case study.

We thank you for your valuable contribution to this year’s Competition. Indeed, the response
was unprecedented, with 100 entries from India, Malaysia, Netherlands and the United
States.

We wish you the best and look forward to your participation in the ISB-lvey Global Case
Competition 2018.

Best regards,

Geetika
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